UNOFFICIAL COP

Recording Requested By: Interlink Mortgage Services

When Recorded Return To:

INTERLINK MORTGAGE SERVICES 20620 PLUMMER STREET CHATSWORTH, CA 91311Doc#: 0333802328

Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$26.50 Cook County Recorder of Deeds

Date: 12/04/2003 04:34 PM Pg: 1 of 2



SATISFACTION

SUNTRUST/RELEASE #:0141121129 "SPERLING" Lender ID:/ Cook, Illinois

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS that SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC. holder of a certain mortgage, whose parties, dries and recording information are below, does hereby acknowledge that it has received full payment and satisfaction of the same, and in consideration thereof, does hereby cancel and discharge said mortgage.

Original Mortgagor: SCOTT L SPERVING, AN UNMARRIED PERSON Original Mortgagee: LIBERTYVILLE PANK AND TRUST COMPANY

Dated: 12/19/2002 and Recorded 01/17/2003 as Instrument No. 0030083118 in the County of COOK State of ILLINOIS

Legal:

UNIT 13-1612 TOGETHER WOTH IT; UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS IN ARLINGTON ON THE PONDS SOUTH CONDOMINIUM AS DELINEATED AND DEFINED IN THE DELICARATION RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NO. LR3626250, IN THE NORTHWEST 1/4 07 SECTION 21, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 11 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

Assessor's/Tax ID No.: 03-21-100-027-1022

Property Address: 1612 CLAYTON CT, ARLINGTON HEIGHTS, I1, 5004

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned, by the officer duly auchorized, has duly executed the foregoing instrument.

> PORA SEAL. 1927

SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC October 22,

By: ADAMS/VICE PRESIDENT

PAU*20031021-0114 ILCOOK COOK IL BAT: 939078 KXILSOM1

0333802328 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Page Satisfaction

STATE OF California COUNTY OF Los Angeles

ON 10.03 before me, J. TIMBOL, a Notary Public in and for the County of Los Angeles County, State of California, personally appeared NANCY ADAMS/VICE PRESIDENT, personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity, and that by his/her/their signature on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s)

acted, executed the instrument.

J. TIMBOL

Notary Expires: 03/17/2006 #1347015

J. TIMBOL
Commission # 1347015
Notary Public — California
Los Angeles County
My Comm. Expires Mar 17, 2006

(This area for notarial seal)

Prepared By: Nancy Adams, 20620 Plummer Street, Chatsworth Ca 91311
PAU-20031021-0114 ILCOOK COOK IL BAT: 9390 JW0 JW1121129 KXILSOM1